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Higher Education Advisory Group 

 

Connecticut 

• Matt Caporale, Executive Director of Career Development, University of New Haven 
 Email: MCaporale@newhaven.edu 

• PJ Rossitto, Director, Career Development Office, Central Connecticut State 
University 
 Email: rossittop@ccsu.edu 

Maine 

• Dylan Brothers, Coordinator of Internships & Employer Relations, University of New 
England 
 Email: dbrothers@une.edu 

• Jen Morton, Executive Director, University of New England School of Nursing 
 Email: jmorton@une.edu 

• Amanda Wrigley, Director of Professional & Career Development, Thomas College 
(invited) 
 Email: amanda.wrigley@thomas.edu 

Massachusetts 

• Lisa Chase, Associate Director, Internship & Experiential Learning Programs, Clark 
University (invited) 
 Email: lchase@clarku.edu 

• Austin Gilliland, Dean of Professional Studies, Bunker Hill Community College 
(invited) 
 Email: agillila@bhcc.edu 
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• Dave Merry, Associate Provost and Executive Director, Center for Career Equity, 
Development & Success, Suffolk University 
 Email: dmerry@suffolk.edu 

• Lori Rosenthal, Assistant Provost & Professor of Psychology, Lasell University 
 Email: lrosenthal@lasell.edu 

New Hampshire 

• Lauren Burrows, Director, Career Development Center, St. Anselm College 
 Email: lburrows@anselm.edu 

Rhode Island 

• Liz Giordano, Director, Work-Based Learning, Career Services, Community College 
of Rhode Island 
 Email: ergiordano@ccri.edu 

• Hilary Flanagan, Director, Center for Advising, Career, and Life Design, Salve Regina 
Email:hilary.flanagan@salve.edu 

• Samantha Sgourakes, Work-Based Learning Manager, Career Services, Community 
College of Rhode Island 
 Email: ssgourakes@ccri.edu 

Vermont 

• Pat Boera, Co-Director, Career Collaborative, Champlain College (invited) 
 Email: boerap@champlain.edu 
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